
Materiale pentru instalatii de apa si canalizare

I.D.: 103070315

Data publicarii	20.09.24	Coduri CPV	44162500-8 44163200-2 44162200-5 42130000-9 44618320-4 44163150-6 44411000-4 44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	---

Pretul estimativ: 14.276,00 RON -
14.276,00 RON

Descriere: 1 Niplu redus 1" 1/2" Fe-Fi 2 buc x 7.19 lei/buc = 14.38 lei 2 Robinet 2' FE-FI 10 buc x 151.99 lei/buc = 1519.9 lei 3 Robinet apa 1/2 FI 100 buc x 15.99 lei/buc = 1599 lei 4 Robinet apa 1/2 FE 100 buc x 16.79 lei/buc = 1679 lei 5 Robinet apa 3/4 FI 150 buc x 23.19 lei/buc = 3478.5 lei 6 Robinet apa 3/4 FE 150 buc x 20.25 lei/buc = 3037.5 lei 7 Robinet apa 1" 1/4 FI 20 buc x 60.79 lei/buc = 1215.8 lei 8 Robinet apa 2" FI 8 buc x 127.99 lei/buc = 1023.9 lei 9 Niplu ZN 3/4 200 buc x 3.04 lei/buc = 608 lei 10 Dop ZN 1/2 50 buc x 2.00 lei = 100 lei
